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MST_RX
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DTV_AL
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USB_AR
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10_AUDIO

A-SW0
HP_DET

Scart1_L
Scart1_R

SCART1_ALOUT
SCART1_AROUT

PH-R1out
PH-L1out

AMP-R1
AMP-L1

Scart2_Rout
Scart2_Lout

USB_AR
USB_AL

DTV_AR
DTV_AL

MUX1_AR
MUX1_AL

HP_SR

HP_SL
HP_SMUTE

Page 8

08_MAIN_POWER

POWERON/OFF
LCDON

PWRON

Page 11

11_AUDIO_OP

MUX_AL
MUX_AR

ASEL0
ASEL1

SCART1_ARIN

SCART2_ARIN
SCART1_ALIN

SCART2_ALIN

AMP-R1
AMP-L1

AV2_AR

POWERON/OFF
MUTE_2051

HP_DET

V1L

AV2_AL

V1R
HD1L
HD1R

MUTE_MST

VGA_AL
VGA_AR

MUX1_AR
MUX1_AL

AMP-L
AMP-R
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13_TUNER_INTERFACE

TS1DOUT[0..7]

TV_CVBS

TV_AUDIO
SIFOUT

SDA
SCL

DVBSDA
DVBSCL

RESET_T
TS1CLKOUT

TS1VALIDOUT
TS1STARTOUT

Page 4

04_HDMI

R_TX2+
R_TX2-

G_TX1+
G_TX1-
B_TX0+
B_TX0-

TXCLK+
TXCLK-

HDMI_SCL
HDMI_SDA
HPDCTRL

Page 14

14_DVB_T_DECODER

DVBSCL
DVBSDA

DTV_CVBS

RESET_T

TS1VALIDOUT
TS1STARTOUT

TS1DOUT[0..7]

TS1CLKOUT

IRDAT

DTV_AL
DTV_AR
DVB_PW

DVB_REST

DTV_Y
DTV_CB
DTV_CR

Page 7

07_CORE_POWER
BKLON
PWM

Page 5

05_AVINPUT

TV_CVBS

SCART1_ALOUT

LUMA_1-

SCART1_AROUT

DTV_CVBS

DTV_VIN

AV2_AL

CVBS_OUT

AV2_AR

SCART1_AV

Scart2_Lout
Scart2_Rout

CVBS1-

CHRO_1

LUMA_1+

SC1_FS
SC_FSW

SCART1_B+

SCART1_R+
SCART1_G+

SC_SOG

CHRO_2

SC2_FS

SCART2_ALIN
SCART2_ARIN
SCART1_ALIN
SCART1_ARIN

TV1-Vin-

TV1-Vin+

CVBS1+

LUMA_2

SC2_FSW

SCART1_B-

SCART1_R-
SCART1_G-

SC_SW

HP_SMUTE
HP_SL
HP_SR

TVSW

CVBS2
SCART2_AV

Page 9

09_89C2051

MST_RX

IRDAT

MST_TX
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POWERON/OFF

RESET_MST

LED_CTL

MUTE_2051

KEY_POWERON/OFF

PWRON
AMP-R
AMP-L

AMP-R1
AMP-L1
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USB-ON/OFF
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IRDAT

USB_AR

TV1-Vin+
DTV_VIN
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PBINO+
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HD_SW
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GND
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+2.5MVDD
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+2.5VM +2.5V_DMC

+2.5V_DMQ
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GND
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GND

GND

+3.3V

GND

5Vstb

+3.3V

VDDP

VDDP

VDDC

VDDC
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GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND
GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND
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+3.3AVDD VDD_MPLL
+3.3AVDD AVDD_MemPLL

+3.3AVDD
AVDD_AU

GND

+3.3AVDD
AVDD_SIF

+3.3AVDD
AVDD_HDMI

+3.3AVDD
AVDDA

+12V +8V

GNDGND
GND

GND

+3.3V
+3.3V

2.5V for  MST9E88A and
DDRAM

2.5V  for DDRAM

+2.5V for MST9E88A

1.25*(1+Rdown/Rup)=3.3V---Rup=510, Rdown=820

Vcc3.3for MST9E88A
 Digital

Vcc1.8 for 
MST9E88A

1.25*(1+Rdown/Rup)=1.8V---Rup=1.2K, Rdown=510

+8V for LM358

Vcc3.3for MST9E88A
 analog

3.3V(6251)     for 
AVDDPLL2

+3.3V  for
VDD_MPLL

+3.3AVDD for
AVDD_AU

+3.3AVDD
 for AVDD_SIF
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+3.3AVDD for
AVDD_HDMI
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+3.3AVDD for
AVDDA
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07_CORE_POWER

C197
100uF/16V

C197
100uF/16V

C198
100uF/16V

C198
100uF/16V

C181

0.1uF

C181

0.1uF

R387
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R387
510

C207

0.1uF

C207

0.1uF
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2
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0.1uF
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1uF
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1uF

1
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C215

0.1uF
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0.1uF

C241

0.1uF
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0.1uF

R237
510
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C327

100uF/16V

C327

100uF/16V

C224
0.1uF
C224
0.1uF

C196

0.1uF

C196

0.1uF

C220

0.1uF

C220

0.1uF

C211

0.1uF

C211

0.1uF

L38

FB_56_OHM_2A

L38

FB_56_OHM_2A

C183

0.1uF

C183

0.1uF

L35

FB_56_OHM_2A

L35

FB_56_OHM_2A

C213

0.1uF

C213

0.1uF

C225

100pF

C225

100pF

C239

0.1uF

C239

0.1uF

C328

0.1uF

C328

0.1uF
Adjust

1

VIN3 VOUT 2

TAB 4

U12
AMS1084-SO263

TO263 U12
AMS1084-SO263

TO263

C182
100uF/16V

C182
100uF/16V

C191
100uF/16V

C191
100uF/16V

C187

0.1uF

C187

0.1uF
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O
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ADJ

O
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AMS1117-ADJ

C193

0.1uF

C193

0.1uF

C235

0.1uF

C235

0.1uF

C233

0.1uF

C233

0.1uF

C325
100uF/16V

C325
100uF/16V

C240

0.1uF

C240

0.1uF

L34

FB_56_OHM_2A

L34

FB_56_OHM_2A

R577
NC
R577
NC

C202
100uF/16V

C202
100uF/16V

L43

FB_56_OHM_2A

L43

FB_56_OHM_2A

C209

0.1uF

C209

0.1uF

R234
NC
R234
NC

1

C604C604

C205
0.1uF
C205
0.1uF

L40

FB_56_OHM_2A

L40

FB_56_OHM_2A

C226

0.1uF

C226

0.1uF

R224
4.7K

R224
4.7K

C210
100uF/16V

C210
100uF/16V

C190
100uF/16V

C190
100uF/16V

C228

100uF/16V

C228

100uF/16V

C179
47uF/16V

C179
47uF/16V

C177
100uF/16V

C177
100uF/16V

C227

1uF

C227

1uF

C234

0.1uF

C234

0.1uF

C222

100uF/16V

C222

100uF/16V
C229

0.1uF

C229

0.1uF

C178

0.1uF

C178

0.1uF

R223
4.7K
R223
4.7K

L39

FB_56_OHM_2A

L39

FB_56_OHM_2A

C176

0.1uF

C176

0.1uF

C236

0.1uF

C236

0.1uF

C232

0.1uF

C232

0.1uF

C231

0.1uF

C231

0.1uF

1

J99J99

3
1

2
Q8
NC/2N3904
Q8
NC/2N3904

R221
4.7K
R221
4.7K

C206

100uF/16V

C206

100uF/16V

C200

47uF/16V

C200

47uF/16V

C188
100uF/16V

C188
100uF/16V

C217

0.1uF

C217

0.1uF

L45

FB_120_OHM_500MA

L45

FB_120_OHM_500MA

R227
4.7K
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4.7K

L42

FB_56_OHM_2A

L42

FB_56_OHM_2A

C186
100uF/16V
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100uF/16V

C214

0.1uF

C214

0.1uF

C192

0.1uF

C192

0.1uF

R220

1.2K

R220

1.2K

C175
100uF/16V
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100uF/16V
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03_GINPUT
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U3D
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R40
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5
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U3B
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U3B

74LVC08

R34 10RR34 10R

R
X1

0
V8
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R
X1

0
V8

00
AA

R28 NCR28 NC1
C600C600

R23

4.7K

R23

4.7K

NC1 1
NC2 2
NC3 3

GND 4

SDA5 SCL6

VCLK7 VCC 8
U2

24LC02

U2

24LC02

C38

NC/10pF

C38

NC/10pF

C37

NC/10pF

C37

NC/10pF
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1
C

59
6

C
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6

C29

0.1uF
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R27 100RR27 100R
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R41

75R

R41

75R

L10

FB_11_OHM_500MA
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FB_11_OHM_500MA
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1
C655C655
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9
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7
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U3A
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L8
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3
V8
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USB-ON/OFF

SOY

YINO+

USB_AR

USB_PR

USB_AL

USB_PBUSB_PB

IRDAT

PBINM

PRINO

TV1-Vin+

YINM

DTV_VIN

PBINO+
PRINO+

PRINM

DVD_Y
DVD_Pb

TVSWTVSWTVSWTVSWTVSWTVSW

DVD_Pr
YINO-
PBINO-
PRINO-

PBIN

TV1-Vin+

DTV_VIN

PBINO

TVSWTVSW

YINM YINO

PBINM PBINO

PRINM

HD_SW

PRINO

DTV_CB DTV_CBO DTV_CR DTV_CRO

CVBS2SW

DTV_YODTV_YODTV_Y

DTV_CBO
DTV_YO

DTV_CBO
DTV_YO
DTV_CRO

DTV_CRO

SCART2_AV

CVBS2

SCART2_AV

CVBS2
CVBS2SWCVBS2SW

SC_CVBSSW

DVD_Pb

DVD_Pb
DVD_Y
DVD_Pr

DVD_Y
DVD_Pr

HD2INPb
HD2INY
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HD2INY
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HD2INPr
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HD2INY
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YINYINYINYIN

PRINPRINPRIN

PBINPBIN

YINYINYINYINYINYINYINYINYINYINYINYINYINYINYINYINYINYIN

USB_YUSB_Y

USB-ON/OFF

SOY

USB_AL

IRDAT

USB_AR

TV1-Vin+
DTV_VIN

YINO-
PBINO-
PRINO-

TVSW

YINO+
PBINO+
PRINO+

HD_SW

DTV_Y DTV_CB

CVBS2SW

SC_CVBSSW

DTV_CR

SCART2_AV

CVBS2

AGNDAGNDAGND AGND AGND AGND AGND

AGND

AGND AGND AGND

AGNDAGNDAGND

AGND

AGND AGND AGND

AGNDAGND

AGND
AGND

5VA

5VA
AGND AGND AGND

+12V +5V
AGND AGND

AGND AGNDAGND

AGND

AGND

5VA

AGND

AGND

AGNDAGNDAGND

AGNDAGNDAGND

IF Don't add USB module,them delete 
U1,add R?,R?,R?.

IF Don't add SIDE AV/S_VIDEO module,
them delete  U?,add R?,R?,R?.
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VIVCC1
VTVCC1

1.
8_

D
VB

3.
3_

D
VB

VIVCC1

VIVCC1

VTVCC1

VTVCC1

+5V

TU32V

VTVCC1

VIVCC1

TU32V

+5V

+5V

GND
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DOWNLOADER BOARD

FRONT-END

IIC Address:
Write--0xC0/0x84 
Read---0xC1/0x85
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